
From: ventje niagatrans

To: Bella Klein

Cc: Daphne Wallace , Benedictus Banamtuan , Karyna 
Shuliak , Richard Kahn 

Subject: Re: SHIPMENT LCL TO ST. THOMAS c/1CARYNA SHULIAK 

Date: Wed, 01 Aug 2018 01:35:26 +0000 

Dear Bella, 
I don't understand your point. If this stuff can already tell us, and whether the costs have been on the countdown by 
agent we have you approve. Please provide your information. Thanks 

2018-08-01 9:28 GMT+08:00 Bella Klein < >: 
OK 

Thank you, 

Bella 

On Jul 31, 2018, at 9:17 PM, ventje niagatrans < > wrote: 

I explain that, payments made in Indonesia just to. 
I. ocean freight, packing, handling, fumigation, document, warehouse, pick up the goods, trucking to Surabaya and 
stuffing stuff. 
It's the pay in Indonesia. 
are costs incurred in your country, that you would pay according to which I was informed to you. Thank you. 

If you have understood please can you write OK Please items sent with details of local fees that will be paid in the 
country of destination. Thanks 

2018-08-01 9:10 GMT-I-08:00 Bella Klein
Please ask your Agent to email invoice and include payment instructions . Also, please confirm that shipment will 
be released as soon as payment is received . 
Please explain what shipment charges we paid in the wire to Benedictus . 

Thank you, 

Bella 

On Jul 31, 2018, at 7:15 PM, ventje niagatrans < > wrote: 

You can Pay At our Agent in the country of destination. Yesterday we had given the address of the agent. Please 
e mail them or Later we will e mail them to answer this because our Agent in Singapore and in Surabaya, is still 
not open. Currently in Indonesia are still hours 07.00 

2018-08-01 7:11 GMT+08:00 Bella Klein < >: 
Dear Benedictus, 
Please help with the shipment. I believe 
We paid all shipment fees required. If additional fees required, please explain how to make payment, who is 
payee and email wire instructions 
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Thank you, 

Bella 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: ventje niagatrans
Date: July 31, 2018 at 6:53:32 PM EDT 
To: Bella Klein
Subject: Re: SHIPMENT LCL TO ST. THOMAS c/KARYNA SHULIAK 

All local payments, it can be done in the country of destination. Agent. 

2018-08-01 1:10 GMT+08:00 Bella Klein < >: 
Dear Benedictus and Ventje, 
Please let us know if we can pay with a credit card or wire transfer is required. Please provide the total 
amount to be paid. 

Thank you, 
Bella 

Tel: 

On Jul 31, 2018, at 10:50 AM, Daphne Wallace < 

Greetings All, 

Please see Ventje's email below. 

> wrote: 

 Forwarded message 
From: ventje niagatrans
Date: Tue, Jul 31, 2018 at 8:49 AM 
Subject: Fwd: SHIPMENT LCL TO ST. THOMAS c/KARYNA SHULIAK 
To: Daphne Wallace

These items are currently in Singapore agent, we could not send these items if you are not willing to pay 
the price in our local agent. information from our agent. Please immediately provide information 

Dear Pak Ventje. 

Berikut saya infokan dest local charge untuk shipment tujuan St. Thomas 
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Virgin Islands 

St. Thomas 

Customs Clearance per B/L $ 45.00 /BL 

Import Service Fee $ 50.00 / WM 

CFS S 35.00 fWM, MIN $ 60.00 

GRI S 35.00 / WM 

I landling Charges Not Applicable 

Delivery Upon Request 

"eshipments that originate outside of the USA - USDS75.00 flat BOL RELEASE FEE will apply 

Mohon dikonfirmasi jika sudah diterima ya Pak. 

Thanks 8c Best Regard. 

Geg Mas 

Virus-free. 

Regards, 
Wage Fredriek Kakomore 
IELNIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

HP. 
FAX 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIACA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

HP.I 
FAX 
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Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

HP 
FAX 

Regards, 
Ventje Fredriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

HP. -

FAY 

Regards, 
Ventje F'redriek Kakomore 
PT.NIAGA TRANSINDO DEWATA 

HP 
FAX 
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